Under
Timber
Heating
The ideal choice for heating below engineered or
natural timber floors, vinyls and laminates.
Heater Sub-floor
           Under Timber
Timber

Facebook: @coldbusterfloorheating
Instagram: @coldbusterfloorheating
Coldbuster recommends that the heater layout  is
planned prior to laying the heater. Following your
heater layout plan, unroll the heater and stick it
down into position using the adhesive tape on the
mesh. A hot glue gun can be used to further
secure the heater.
NEVER cut or cross over heater cables!
Cut the mesh and swing the heater in the direction of
your next run. Repeat this process until the entire
heater is laid.
Layout Example
2
Product Code Dimensions Watts Amps
TK100-1000 0.5 x 20.0m 1080W 4.5A 10.0m
TK100-1200 0.5 x 24.0m 1296W 5.4A 12.0m
TK100-1350 0.5 x 27.0m 1458W 6.1A 13.5m
Heater Size
2
2
2
TK100-1500 0.5 x 30.0m 1620W 6.8A 15.0m
TK100-1650 0.5 x 33.0m 1782W 7.4A 16.5m
TK100-1800 0.5 x 36.0m 1944W 8.1A 18.0m
2
2
2
TK100-2000 0.5 x 40.0m 2160W 9.0A 20.0m2
TK100-2250 0.5 x 45.0m 2430W 10.1A 22.5m2
TK100-2500 0.5 x 50.0m 2700W 11.3A 25.0m
TK100-3000 0.5 x 60.0m 3240W 13.5A 30.0m
2
2
TK100-0800 0.5 x 16.0m 832W 3.6A 8.0m2
Heater kit includes: